RUTOMETRO, DESCANSO Y TRANSPORTE

DIA TRAYECTO KM TOTAL
31.03.2016 Santiago de Cuba - S. C. 30 30
01.04.2016 S. C. — Santuario Caridad de El Cobre - S. C. 25 55
02.04.2016 Santiago de Cuba —S. C. 6 61
03.04.2016 Descanso
04.04.2016 S. C. -5 Km. antes de Chivirico 73 134
05.04.2016 5 Km. antes de Chivirico — La Plata 67 201
06.04.2016 La Plata — Pilon 59 260
07.04.2016 Pilén — Playa de las Coloradas 62 322
08.04.2016 Autobus Playa de las Coloradas — Cruce Pildn — Niquero - Manzanillo
Cruce Pilén-Niquero-Manzanillo — Campechuela 38 360
09.04.2016 Campechuela — Manzanillo 37 397
10.04.2016 Manzanillo — Bayamo 65 462
11.04.2016 Descanso
12.04.2016 Bayamo — Las Tunas 85 547
13.04.2016 Las Tunas — Manati 51 598
14.04.2016 Manati — Playa Santa Lucia 63 661
15.04.2016 Playa Santa Lucia — Playa Santa Lucia 13 674
16.04.2016 Playa Santa Lucia — Camaguey 112 786
17.04.2016 Camaguey — Camaguey 13 779
18.04.2016 Camaguey — Camaguey 30 829
19.04.2016 Camaguey — Camaguey 10 839
20.04.2016 Camaguey — Esmeralda 103 942




21.04.2016 Esmeralda — Mordn 72 1.014
22.04.2016 Moron — Yaguajay 82 1.096
23.04.2016 Yaguajay — Santa Clara 98 1.194
24.04.2016 Santa Clara — Santa Clara 7 1.201
25.04.2016 Santa Clara — Topes de Collantes 76 1.277
26.04.2016 Topes de Collantes — Trinidad 21 1.298
27.04.2016 Trinidad — Trinidad 7 1.306
28.04.2016 Trinidad — Cienfuegos 84 1.390
29.04.2016 Cienfuegos — Cienfuegos 12 1.402
30.04.2016 Cienfuegos — Playa Giron 91 1.493
01.05.2016 Playa Giron — Playa Giron 6 1.499
02.05.2015 Playa Giron — Jagliey Grande 65 1.564

Autobus Jagiiey Grande — La Habana

La Habana — La Habana 15 1.579
03.05.2016 La Habana — La Habana 13 1.592
04.05.2016 La Habana — Quiebra Hacha 63 1.655
05.05.2016 Quiebra Hacha — Soroa 60 1.715
06.05.2016 Soroa — San Diego de los Bafios 60 1.775
07.05.2016 San Diego de los Barios — Vifiales 51 1.826
08.05.2016 Vifales — Vifales 12 1.838
09.05.2016 Vifales — Sumidero 49 1.887
10.05.2016 Sumidero — Sandino 66 1.953
11.05.2016 Sandino — Maria La Gorda 71 2.024

Furgoneta Maria La Gorda - Sandino




12.05.2016 Sandino — Playa Colorada — Sandino 55 2.079
13.05.2016 Sandino — Pinar del Rio 77 2.156
14.05.2016 Autobus Pinar del Rio — La Habana

La Habana — La Habana 12 2.168
15.05.2016 La Habana — La Habana 15 2.183




